
Pachet articole de birou

I.D.: 70750479

Data publicarii	29.06.22	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.796,75 RON - 1.796,75 RON

Descriere: 1 Dosar plastic Noki buc 150 0.60 90.00 2 Elastice set 6 3.50 21.00 3 Agrafe cutie 60 1.50 90.00 4 Lipici Pelikan 40g buc 20 6.50 130.00 5 Clips 15 mm color 60 buc/set buc 5 13.00 65.00 6 Foarfeca buc 5 6.50 32.50 7 Dosare carton plic buc 800 0.70 560.00 8 Notes 75x75 buc 10 2.00 20.00 9 Marker buc 10 2.50 25.00 10 Corector fluid buc 10 3.80 38.00 11 Folie protectie buc 4 10.00 40.00 12 Capse 24/6 buc 40 1.80 72.00 13 Creion mecanic 0.5 buc 10 12.30 123.00 14 Mina Creion mecanic 0.5 set 10 3.80 38.00 15 Rezerva roller Frixion 0.5mm 3 buc/set buc 8 18.50 148.00 16 Pix Bic albastru, rosu buc 50 1.00 50.00 17 Pix cu gel rosu, albastru, negru buc 50 3.50 175.00 18 Capsator 24/6 buc 5 13.85 69.25 19 Banda adeziva buc 10 1.00 10.00
